Job: SRV0061900001

Page: 10f 22
Date:  12/16/2020

e To

Asm: 0 Qty: 1
Part: MT-35LGP Rev:NEW Description:MT-35LGP-00663 Billable

Traveler Summary

Operation Totals

Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By

[T PARTS AS SHIPPING 0 0.00

| AU R PARTS PU SHIPPING 0 0.00

Schedule Dates
Start Date: 11/11/2020 Due Date: 11/20/2020 Req. By:11/20/2020

SUBASSEMBLY COMPONENTS:

Asm Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
1 Disassembly/Assembly Disassembly/Assembly 1.000 each 0.00 each
2 Paint Paint 1.000 each 0.00 each
3 Fix cracks Fix cracks 1.000 each 0.00 each
4 Detail Wash & Clean 1.000 each 0.00 each
5  Fronttube LGP FRONT TUBE WELDMENT 1.000 each 0.00 each
6 U00665 MT-42LGP FRONT TUBE 1.000 each 0.00 each

REPLACEMENT
7 U00751 AS00850a apron corner gusset 1.000 each 0.00 each
8 U00691 LGP 6 BOLT H-LINK CLAMP 1.000 each 0.00 each
UPDATE
10 U00524. AS00844 FRONT TUBE STIFFNER 1.000 each 0.00 each
11 U00646 UPDATE F04549 1.000 each 0.00 each
12 U00756 AS00813D PUSHBLOCK UPDATE 1.000 each 0.00 each
14  Gooseneck Weldment GOOSENECK WELDMENT 1.000 each 0.00 each
15 AS01959 3-AXIS SC HITCH 1.000 each 0.00 each
16 F07622 FRONT TUBE HOSE HOLDER 2.000 each 0.00 each
17 FO07165 XL/LGP FT OUTSIDE GN MOUNT 2.000 each 0.00 each
PLATE
18 U00848 LGP 6 BOLT H-LINK CLAMP 1.000 each 0.00 each
UPDATE
19 Misc. Parts Miscellaneous Parts 1.000 each 0.00 each
20 Decals Decals 1.000 each 0.00 each

RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:

Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
K00154 3-AXIS GREASE LINE KIT 1.000 each 1.00 each
F09610 PIN 3.5" OD x 18" LOCKING 2.000 each 2.00 each
F09623 PIN 3.5" OD x 15" LOCKING 2.000 each 2.00 each
F09625 PIN 3.5" OD x 13.625" LOCKING 2.000 each 2.00 each



s

Job Traveler

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 0

AUATRMANGORMAT e

F09624
F01302-REBUILD
F06640
H00413
H00414
F04171
F02192
B00083
AS01002
AS01003
A00252
A00079
F04191
F06808
F01565
A00394
A00215
U00631
F03505
F07207
F03505
FO7172
FO7174
AD0082
FO7468
F09580
A00401
AD0400
AD0399
AD0102

PIN 3.5" OD x 11.438" LOCKING 2.000
SCRAPER FLOOR ROLLERS REBUILD 2.000
TIRE PROFILE, O-RING 83 SHORE 2.000
STUCCHI COUPLER VP SERIES MALE 1.000
STUCCHI COUPLER VP SERIES FEMALE 1.000
75" CENTER CUTTING EDGE, LONG 1.000
SC CUTTING EDGE 13" x 48.18" x .87" 2.000
SCRAPER ROUTER BIT 2.000
SECONDARY ROUTER BIT LEFT HAND 1.000
SECONDARY ROUTER BIT RIGHT HAND 1.000
PB 1- 8 UNC X 2-3/4 GR8 PLOW BOLT 44.000
HH 1- 8 UNC NUT 44.000
GREASE LINE STANDOFF 2.000
1"X1-15/16" THREADED STANDOFF 4.000
SC HYD SLUG 4.000
HH 7/16- 14 WELDNUT 4.000
SQ 3/8 X 16 GR8.8 SQUARE WELD NUT 2.000
WELD ON GOOSENECK LOCKING EYE 1.000
BUSHING 3.5" ID x 6.3 OD x 3.4 L THRUST 4.000
SMOOTH BUSHING 3.5" ID x 4.125" OD x 4.000
BUSHING 3.5" ID x 6.3 OD x 3.4 L THRUST 4.000
3.5" PIN LOCKING PLATE 7.000
3.5" LOCKING PIN RETAINER PLATE 7.000
HH 1- 8 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 11.000
LOCKING PIN OVERSIZED 1" WASHER 1/4" 7.000
MT-42 SW TUBE MOUNT 2.000
DUAL GROMMET 1.46 1.000
DUAL CLAMP "B" 1.000
DUAL CLAMP "A" 1.000

HH 7/16- 14 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 2.000

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each

Page: 2 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Qty: 1

2.00 each
2.00 each
2.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
2.00 each
2.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
44.00 each
44.00 each
2.00 each
4.00 each
4.00 each
4.00 each
2.00 each
1.00 each
4.00 each
4.00 each
4.00 each
7.00 each
7.00 each
11.00 each
7.00 each
2.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
1.00 each
2.00 each



Page: 3of 22

Job Traveler Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001  Asm: 0 Qty: 1

AT
A00199 7/16 SAE NARROW WASHER 4.000 each 4.00 each
A00099 HH 7/16- 14 UNC NUT 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00283 CLAMP "A" 8T-1889 3/4" STEEL LINE 1.000 each 1.00 each
A00411 SNAP RING 2.75" 1.000 each 1.00 each
H01328 -12 LONG 90 DEGREE FITTING 1.000 each 1.00 each
A00029 HH 1/2- 13 UNC X 2 GR8 BOLT 12.000 each 12.00 each
A00388 HH 1/2-13 UNC LOCKNUT ( YELLOW ZINC ) 12.000 each 12.00 each
AS00491 APRON TRUNNION 1.000 each 1.00 each
A00183 1 NARROW SAE WASHER .136 THK 10.000 each 10.00 each
A00183 1 NARROW SAE WASHER .136 THK 10.000 each 0.00 each
A00084 HH 1- 8 UNC X 2-1/2 GR8 BOLT 10.000 each 10.00 each
H01158 1/2" MORS X 3/8" MORB 45 Elb Connector 2.000 each 2.00 each
H01162 BRAKE CALIPER HOSE AS 3.000 each 3.00 each
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 PARTS AS Pull Parts Asm SHIPPING
20 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld SHIPPING



Page: 4 of 22

Job Traveler Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 1 Qty: 1
LA
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
(NN O ASSEMBLY svs 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 ASSEMBL Assembly svs




Page: 50of 22

Job Traveler Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 2 Qty: 1

Traveler Summary

Operation Totals

Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By

[T PAINT PNTBLST 0 0.00

Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable

RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:

Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
G00020 URITHANE PRIMER 1 GA 6.250 each 6.25 each
G00018 CAT YELLOW URITHANE PAINT 1 GA 6.250 each 6.25 each

OPERATIONS

Resource Group Comment

Seq No. Oper. Description
PNTBLST

10 PAINT Paint




Page: 6 of 22

Job Traveler Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 3 Qty: 1
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
R WELDING PARTS 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 WELDING Welding PARTS




Page: 7 of 22
T e Date:  12/16/2020
Job Traveler
Job: SRV0061900001  Asm: 4 Qty: 1
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
00 SERVICE SVS 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
OPERATIONS

Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 SERVICE Service

SV§




Job Traveler

Page: 8 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 5 Qty: 1
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
0 0 PARTS PU SHIPPING 0 0.00
(MW WELDING REPAIR 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
AS04048 LGP FRONT TUBE WELDMENT 1.000 each 0.00 each
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment
10 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld SHIPPING
REPAIR

20 WELDING Welding




Page: 9 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Job Traveler

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 6 Qty: 1
IO NORMGmD
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence _Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
[T PARTS PU SHIPPING 0 0.00
N AR WELDING PARTS 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
U00665. MT-42LGP FRONT TUBE REPLACEMENT 1.000 each 0.00 each
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld SHIPPING
20 WELDING Welding PARTS




Page: 10 of 22
BT T Date:  12/16/2020
Job Traveler
Sl £ PN Tl
Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 7 Qty: 1
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
00 0 PARTS PU SHIPPING 0 0.00
DR WELDING PARTS 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable

RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:

Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
uUo0754 APRON CORNER RIB 2.000 each 2.00 each
U00755 APRON CORNER RIB 2.000 each 2.00 each
u00758 APRON CORNER GUSSET 2.000 each 2.00 each
U00o759 Apron gusset wrap 1.000 each 1.00 each
u00760 APRON GUSSET WRAP 1.000 each 1.00 each

OPERATIONS

Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment
10 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld SHIPPING
20 WELDING Welding PARTS



Page: 11 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

~ Job Traveler

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 8 Qty: 1
DANANMARUURTR Wi
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
W B Nesting NESTING 0 0.00
(N AR PLASMA PLASMA 0 0.00
| ARR A PARTS PU REPAIR 0 0.00
(I WELDING REPAIR 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -

Parent Assembly

Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable

RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:

Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
F08434 SC RL H-LINK CLAMP 2.000 each 2.00 each
AS02294 H-LINK CLAMP 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00408 SHCS 3/4- 10 UNC X 3 GR8 BOLT 12.000 each 2.00 each
F08470 PIN 3.5" OD x 16.813"L 1.000 each 0.00 each
F04191 GREASE LINE STANDOFF 2.000 each 2.00 each
F04840 H-LINK CLAMP SUPPORT 2.000 each 2.00 each

OPERATIONS

Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 Nesting Plate Nesting NESTING

20 PLASMA  Plasma Cutting PLASMA
30 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld REPAIR
40 WELDING Welding REPAIR



S

5D Traveler

Page: 12 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 10 Qty: 1
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence _Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
(RN A PARTS PU SHIPPING 0 0.00
(MU WELDING PARTS 0 0.00
| PAINT PNTBLST 0 0.00

Next Station:

Resource Group: -

Parent Assembly

Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable

Asm: 0
RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
u00524 AS00844 FRONT TUBE STIFFNER 1.000 each 1.00 each
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment
30 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld SHIPPING
40 WELDING Welding PARTS

50 PAINT Paint PNTBLST




“Job Traveler

Page: 13 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 11 Qty: 1
LT T
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence _Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
[T PARTS PU SHIPPING 0 0.00
LT WELDING PARTS 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
U00641 REAR TUBE CYLINDER MOUNT UPDATE 2.000 each 2.00 each
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment
10 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld SHIPPING
PARTS

20 WELDING Welding




" Job Traveler

Page: 14 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Asm: 12 Qty: 1
UMRMARNRRIA (W0
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
R O PARTS PU SHIPPING 0 0.00
LT WELDING PARTS 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
uoo757 AS00813D PUCHBLOCK UPDATE PART 1.000 each 0.00 each
OPERATIONS

Resource Group Comment

Seq No. Oper. Description
10 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld

20 WELDING Welding

SHIPPING
PARTS




~Job Traveler

Page: 15 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

:-1-;2.--. R RO AL Wi/
Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 14 Qty: 1
\
UMDAMOARMGmD 0

Traveler Summary

Operation Totals

Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By

(R O PARTS AS SHIPPING 0 0.00

Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
AS02635 GOOSENECK WELDMENT 1.000 each 0.00 each
OPERATIONS

Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10

PARTS AS Pull Parts Asm

SHIPPING



Page: 16 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Job Traveler

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 15 Qty: 1
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
[T PARTS AS SHIPPING 0 0.00
00O ASSEMBLY ASSEM. 2 0 0.00
LT STOCK SHIPPING 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable

RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:

Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
AS02416 3-AXIS HITCH MOUNT 1.000 each 1.00 each
AS01960 3-AXIS SC HUB (LOWERED) 1.000 each 1.00 each

OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 PARTS AS Pull Parts Asm SHIPPING
20 ASSEMBL Assembly ASSEM. 2
30 STOCK Stock Part SHIPPING




Job Traveler

Page: 17 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 16 Qty: 2
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
[T Nesting NESTING 0 0.00
U PLASMA PLASMA 0.06 0.06
(T O WELDING REPAIR 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
$00002 PL A-36 1/4" 3.490 Lb 349 Lb
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment
10 Nesting Plate Nesting NESTING

20 PLASMA  Plasma Cutting PLASMA
30 WELDING Welding REPAIR




Page: 18 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Job Traveler

Asm: 17 Qty: 2
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
{0 U R Nesting NESTING 0 0.00
| O PLASMA PLASMA 0.06 0.06
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable
RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:
Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
$00304 PL STRENX-900 1" 2150 Lb 215 Lb
OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment
10 Nesting Plate Nesting NESTING

20 PLASMA  Plasma Cutting PLASMA




Page: 19 of 22
T T i B T T Date:  12/16/2020
Job Traveler
Job Asm: 18 Qty: 1
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
T T PARTS PU SHIPPING 0 0.00
O 0 WELDING PARTS 4 4.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable

RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:

Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
F04191 GREASE LINE STANDOFF 2.000 each 2.00 each
F08434 SC RL H-LINK CLAMP 2.000 each 0.00 each
F11046 PIN 3.5" OD X 16.813" L 1.000 each 1.00 each
A00408 SHCS 3/4- 10 UNC X 3 GR8 BOLT 12.000 each 12.00 each
AS02771 H-LINK CLAMP 2.000 each 2.00 each
F04840 H-LINK CLAMP SUPPORT 2.000 each 0.00 each

OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment
10 PARTS PU Pull Parts Weld SHIPPING
20 WELDING Welding PARTS




Page: 20 of 22

Job Traveler Date:  12/16/2020

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 19 Qty: 1
Traveler Summary
Operation Totals
Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
T PARTS AS SHIPPING 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -

Parent Assembly

Asm: 0

Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable




Page: 21 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

Job Traveler

S Sy

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 19 Qty: 1
UMMM (A

RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:

Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
A00728 HH 7/8- 9 UNC LOCKNUT GR 8 4.000 each 8.00 each
F01654 5 5/8" BOSS END CAP W/ GREASE ZERK 2.000 each 2.00 each
H00501 1/8" NPT F-F 90 DEG SWIVEL 2.000 each 2.00 each
H00509 1/8"X 1-1/2" PIPE NIPPLE 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00025 HH 1/2-13 UNC NUT 14.000 each 14.00 each
A00409 CB 1/2-13 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 14.000 each 14.00 each
A00028 HH 1/2- 13 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 10.000 each 10.00 each
A00025 HH 1/2-13 UNC NUT 10.000 each 10.00 each
A00026 1/2 STANDARD WASHER 20.000 each 20.00 each
F00300 BUSHING 3.5"ID x 4.125" OD x 3.1" L 8.000 each 8.00 each
A00274 WHEEL STUD 3/4- UNF X 2-3/4 10.000 each 10.00 each
H01329 LGP REAR TUBE TO LIFT CYLINDER 1.000 each 1.00 each
A00409 CB 1/2-13 UNC X 1-1/2 GR8 BOLT 1.000 each 1.00 each
H00656 REAR LIFT BRAKE LINE L/H 1.000 each 1.00 each
H00655 REAR LIFT BRAKE LINE R/H 1.000 each 1.00 each
HO1128 -8 ORFS BULKHEAD UNION -3" LONG 3.000 each 3.00 each
H01357 REAR LIFT PIN GREASE LINE 23.5 LONG 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00311 3/4" WIDE X 9/32" COATED 1/4" LOOP 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00599 HH 1/4- 20 UNC X 1/2 GR8 BOLT 2.000 each 2.00 each
A00198 1/4 SAE NARROW WASHER 2,000 each 2.00 each
HO01567 LGP H-LINK #2 GREASE LINE AS. 1.000 each 1.00 each
A00159 HH 3/4- 16 UNF NUT 10.000 each 10.00 each

OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 PARTS AS Pull Parts Asm SHIPPING



Page: 22 of 22
Date:  12/16/2020

“Job Traveler

Job: SRV0061900001 Asm: 20 Qty: 1

(T e Y

Traveler Summary

Operation Totals
_Sequence Operation Res. Group Est. Hrs./Part Est. Hrs. Done By
I PARTS AS SHIPPING 0 0.00
Next Station: Resource Group: -
Parent Assembly
Asm: 0 Part: MT-35LGP / MT-35LGP-00663 Billable

RAW MATERIAL COMPONENTS:

Part Description Required Qty Issued Qty
G00009 MTS Logo Decal 15"x24" 3.000 each 3.00 each
G00050 GN HYDRAULIC DECAL 1.000 each 1.00 each
G00214 MT-42 LGP SIDEWALL DECAL L/H 1.000 each 1.00 each
G00215 MT-42 LGP SIDEWALL DECAL R/H 1.000 each 1.00 each
G00224 RETROREFLECTIVE DECAL, 2"X9", 10.000 each 10.00 each
G00226 RETROREFLECTIVE DECAL, 2"X9", RED 2.000 each 2.00 each
G00237 999§NECK 3 AXIS HITCH FRAME MOUNT 1.000 each 1.00 each
G00242 2-HOLE GREASE BANK DECAL 2.000 each 2.00 each
G00243 3-HOLE GREASE BANK DECAL 2.000 each 2.00 each
G00246 CIRCLE GREASE DECAL 8.000 each 8.00 each

OPERATIONS
Seq No. Oper. Description Resource Group Comment

10 PARTS AS Pull Parts Asm SHIPPING



